UNOFFICIAL COpYss4Ts0

2000~-05-17 13:32:00

Cook County Recorder 25,50

WHEN RECORDED

o ) N“" ‘ | “mm -\
Manufacturers Bank \ 00354750 y

1200 N. Ashland Ave,
Chicago, IL 60622

THIS SPACE FOR RECORDER’S USE ONLY

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORPORATION
Know all Men by these Presents, that the

MANUFACTURERS BANK
7 Illinois Banking Corporation

a corporation existing under the laws of the Uiitzd States of America, for and in consideration of one dolar, and for other
good and vaiuable considerations, the receipt wheieur is bereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-
Claim unto ROBERT BOREM AND LANA BORENLHIS WIFE of the County of COOK and State of ILLINOIS, all the
right, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may har< acquired in, through or by a certain mortgage deed bearing
date the 13TH day of JANUARY, A.D, 1995, and recorcad in the Recorder’s office of COOK County, in the State of
ILLINOIS, in book N/A of Records, on page N/A, as Document Mo. 95039760, and a certain Assignment of Rents bearing
date the 13 day of JANUARY, A.D. 1995 and recorded JANUARY 12, 1995 in the Recorder’s office of COOK County, in
the State of ILLINOIS in Book N/A of Records, on page N/A; a7 Document No.95039761, MODIFICATION OF
MORTGAGE dated MARCH 13, 1996 as Document N0.96224070 “o/th= premises therein described, situated in the
County of COOK and State of ILLINOIS as follows, to wit:

Legal Description: SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED

PIN Number: 17-06-400-004-0000 Property Address: 3444 S, WENONAH AVENUE
Loan Number; 4108141 BERWYN, IL 60402

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the said MANUFACTURERS BANK, an OIS BANKING ZORPORATION,
hath hereunto caused its corpo’r/ seal to be affixed,
and these presents to be sighedby its Agsistant Vice President,
and attested by its Al;t/bo/ri d Signey/this 6TH
004.

day of APRIL, A.D.




. UNOFFICIAL COPY

00354750

STATE OF ILLINQIS } \/ ]

} SS. J
COUNTY OF COOK }

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
RONALD MEYER personally known to me to be the Assistant Vice President of the MANUFACTURERS BANK an
ILLINOIS BANKING CORPORATION and CYNTHIA DAVIS personally known to me to be the Authorized signer of
said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and
severally acknowledged that as such Assistant Vice President and Authorized signer, they signed and delivered this said

instrument of writing as Assistant Vice President and Authorized signer of
said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed
thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said
corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act
and deed of said corporation for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 6TH  day of APRIL, A.D.

2000.
_««««««««u«««u«i‘««c‘sg
g "OFFICIAL SEAL" X /2 p W
b Janice Krzywono % oAl e R L
$ ywonos g /4 JANICEAR Y WONOS, Notary

Notary Public, State of Hiinoig %
$ My Commission Exp. 06/23/200] X
: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\““\\\\\\\\\“\“\\ <

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS XFLZASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE
RECORDER OF DEEDS IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MCOETGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS
FILED.

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY RONALD MEYER, ASSISTAN1 VICE-PRESIDENT
MANUFACTURERS BANK » an [ILLINOIS BANKING CORPORATIN
Manufacturers Bank, 1200 N, ASHLAND AVE. CHICAGO, IL 60622




o

‘_._;'__—-ﬂ

UNOFFICIAL COPR Yoassrso

ééECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

-2 Manufacturers Bank
L7 1200 North Ashland Avenue WA\

*F  Chicago, IL 60622 i A S

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: =y '
Manufacturers Bank

1200 North Ashland Avenue =+ :

=]
cm%o IL 60622 J; J’.@é Y

f _i=~,_..// FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

This Modification of Mortgaga ropared by:  Manufacturers Bank/Deborah Domovich/ptb
1200 North Ashiand Avenue
Chicago lllinois 60622

) MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE

,/-‘—\
THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE IS DATE MARCH 13, 1998, BETWEEN Robert Borem and Lana Borem,

his wife, (referred to below as "Grantor"), whosé 'dress js South Wenonah Avenue, Berwyn, IL -60402;
and Manufaciurers Bank {referred to below as "Lende:"), whose address is 1200 North Ashlagq‘)Avenue,
Chicago, IL 60622. T oL

MORTGAGE. Grantor and Lender have entered into a morigi.ae dated
recorded in Cook County, State of Itinois as follows:

Mort%age, Security Agreement.antfFins ing Statement dat=d January 13, 1995 and recorded Janua
18, 1995 as document numbér 95039760 and an Assignment 4f Pents and Leases dated January 1
1395 and recorded January 181995 ag-document number 95025721 covering the real estate located
1951 West Division Street, Chicago, lllinois 60622, ,

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Mortgage covers the following descrited real property (the "Real
Property") located in Cook County, State of Illinois:

Lot 4 in William B. Hatterman's Subdivision of Lots 3 and 4 and vacated Alev in Block 2 of the
Superior's Court Partition of Blocks 2 4, 7 and the West 1/2 of Block 3 and 0r South 1/2 of Block 8
in Gochran and others Subdivision of the West 1/2 of the South East 1/4 of Section 6, Township 39
North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, lllincis

Quary 13, 1995fthe "Mortgage")

»

-- .The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 1951 West Division Avenue, Chicago, IL 6§0622. The
Real Propenty tax identification number is 17-06-400~004-0000.

MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Mortgage as follows:

The interest rate is hereb%( modified from One over the Reference Rate of Manufacturers Bank, with
monthly principal payments of $739.00 plus interest to a fixed rate of 8.75% per annum, and monthly
Principal and interest payments of $1,266.79 beginning with the payment due April 13, 1996 and
continuir:lg on the 13th day of each month thereafter Gntil a final payment of the entire remaining
balance due of principal and interest due on January 13, 2000..

0LO¥F229¢

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Mortgage shali remain
unchanged and in full force and effect. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender’s r!?ht to
require strict performance of the Mortgage as ‘changed above nor obh%ate Lender to make any future
madifications. "Nothing in this Modification ‘shall constittte a satisfaction of the promissory note or other credit

agreement secured by the Mortgage (the "Note"). It is the intention of Lender to retain as fiable all parties to the
ortgage and all dparties, makers and endorsers to the Note, inciuding accommodation parties, unless a party is

ased by Lender in writing, Any maker or endorser, including accommodation makers, shall not be

released by virtue of this Madification. If ‘any person who signed the original Mortgag_e does not sign this
Modification, then all persons signing below acknowledge that this Modification s given conditionally, based on the

expressly release




